BalunSolutions
i
Introduction •
75 /120 OHM IDC Balun •
75 /120 Ohm IDC Mini Balun •
75 /120 Ohm Wire Wrap Balun •
75 /120 Ohm BNC to RJ45 Balun •
75 /120 Ohm Balun Panel •

   1.6/5.6, BT43, SMB, 1.0/2.3
PN SERIES
PM SERIES Ordering Information
LTBL -           -         F          -           -
PN  : Fixed Panel
          Type
PM : Mountable Balun
          Box Type
08 : 8 Port
16: 16 port
24 : 24 port
32: 32 port
40: 40 port
1: 1.6/5.6
2: 1.0/2.3
3: BNC
4: BT43
5: SMB
F: Front
B: Back
F: Front
B: Back
45 : RJ45
2T : Dual Telco
        50 pin
W : Wire Wrap
7
Coaxial Balun Panel 19" 32 Port1.6/5.6
Female (Back) to RJ45 Female (Front)
LTBL-PN32-1FB-45FF
Coaxial Balun Panel 19" 32 Port BNC
Female (Front) To RJ45 Female (Front)
LTBL-PN32-3FF-45FF
Balun Panel 19" 32 Port BNC Female
(Front) to RJ45 Female (Back)
LTBL-PM32-3FF-45FB
Coaxial Balun Panel 19" 48 Port BNC Female
(Front) Dual Telco Plug 50 pin (Back)
LTBL-PN48-3FF-2T40
Coaxial Balun Panel 19" 32 PortBNC
Female (Front) to Wire Wrap (Back)
LTBL-PN32-3FF-WB
75 /120 Ohm
Wire Wrap Balun 3 Pole
 • Protected by copyright © Litech • Changes without prior notice •
7
Material, Mechanical and Electrical Specification
Insertion loss
Return loss
Crosstalk
Coaxial
Wire Wrap
2 Mbit/s : < 0.2dB
8 Mbit/s : < 0.3 dB
2 Mbit/s : < -29 dB
8 Mbit/s : < -22 dB
< -80 dB ( 0.1 MHz to 12 MHz )
Contact - Beryllium Copper
Insulator - Taflon